Building Applications Lodged from 1 January 2024 to 31 January 2024

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of 0
Karratha

Date Application
Received

230005

230007

230009

230012

230014

230027

235001

235180

235199

235204

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Shed

Dwelling - Alteration

Shed

Shed & Carport

29 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6714

15 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

11 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

17 Ramirez Court WICKHAM WA 6720

1 Ramirez Court WICKHAM WA 6720

41 Jacaranda Place WICKHAM WA 6720

5 Stingray Street BAYNTON WA 6714

37 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

37 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

33 Melak Street BULGARRA WA 6714

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

24/11/2023

18/12/2023

13/12/2023

22/12/2023



235209

235235

235241

235253

235258

240000

240002

240013

240015

240016

240020

240024

240025

240053

Swimming Pool & Fence

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Swimming Pool

Dwelling - Alteration

Carport & Sea Container

Patio & Shade Sail

Solar Panels

Shed

Shadesail Post

Retaining Wall & Column Repair

Shed

Shop

4 O'Neil Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

21 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

27 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

40 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

45 Heron Loop NICKOL WA 6714

11 Leonard Way NICKOL WA 6714

15 Lady Douglas Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

11 Harding Way BULGARRA WA 6714

4 Hunt Way BULGARRA WA 6714

23 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714

42 Church Road DAMPIER WA 6713

33 Rosemasry Road BAYNTON WA 6714

36 Goshawk Circle NICKOL WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714

15/12/2023

16/01/2024

16/01/2024

16/01/2024

21/12/2023

03/01/2024

08/01/2024

09/01/2024

11/01/2024

11/01/2024

12/01/2024

24/01/2024

16/01/2024

31/01/2024



